Bewerb

Niederosterreich-Cup

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
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Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Heimmannschaft
LP The Minni Skulls

Bock Marlene
Wieser Franz
Dworak Timo
Zier Willibald

Nittmann Sebastian

ab Spielnr

41
11

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3
Doppel A3

2. Runde

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum Spielort
1.12.2023

Wr. Neustadt

Gastmannschaft
Club 180 Wr. Neudorf
Schnecker Paul
Sigwald Christoph
Kaplan Marco

Katona Karl

statt  ab Spielnr far

41
10

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1

B2

B3

B4

B3

B2

B1
Doppel B3
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